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Doughboys 11" Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza - (Case of 16)

Short Product Name:
Doughboys 11" Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza

Doughboys 11" Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza - Made in Italy. Sourdough pizza base which is hand-stretched, hand-topped and stone baked. Each pizza is made using local Italian ingredients, including 100%
Emilia Romagna tomato pulp, a three-cheese-mix of mozzarella, provolone and smoked provola, grilled courgette, mixed peppers, red onion and sun-dried tomatoes.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
760k)
181kcal 4.6¢ 2.2 3.1 1.53;
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 760kJ 181kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Mustard Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May Contain traces of Soya and Mustard.

Ingredients

Per 100g

760kJ
181kCal

27g

3.1g

4.6g

2.2g

1.6g

7.98

1.53g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

WHEAT flour type "0", tomato pulp, mozzarella cheese (pasteurized MILK, salt, bacterial cultures, rennet), water, sliced grilled vegetables (aubergine, courgette, peppers), durum WHEAT semolina, salt, extra

virgin olive oil, sourdough, yeast, oregano.
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